CELKOVE PORADI PRVNICH JARNICH 30+30

15 Bosansky
12 Novak
20 Paska
29 Chyba
26 Smola
30 Probost
14 Liska

4 Franek
19 Smid
24 Povejsil

9 Mertlik
10 Mertlik
22 David
17 Haas

6 Spura

5 Semerad
18 Kupcik

3 Brdicka
2 Cernik
23 Zima

16 Holas
28 Rous

1 Hladikova

13 Postupa
8 Gennert

25 Las

27 Dlabola

21 Vanoucek
7 Umlauf
11 Jares

Kamil
Ales
Jiri
Tomas
Jarosl
Karel
Dobros
Vladim
Ivo
Milan
Jarosl
Vaclav
Lukas
Milan
Zdenek
Milan
Pavel
Petr
Jan
Vladim
Josef
Jan
Petra
Jiri
Pavel
Radosl
Ludek
Zdenek
Jan
Jiri

Vrchlabi
Trutnov
Vrchlabi
Smirice
Dobruska
NoveMesto
Vrchlabi
Trutnov
LevHK
CervKostel
Dobruska
Dobruska
Trutnov
Trutnov
CerKostel
Pribram
LevHK
Novelesy
Novelesy
KVZHradec
Jaromer
Smirice
Smirice
Novelesy
CerKostele
Nachod
Smirice
Vrchlabi
Smirice
Nachod

PT1 PT2
96 80
87 88
84 89
92 93
93 83
81 90
88 69
85 83
88 73
79 89
79 90
71 79
84 64
80 85
82 85
85 79
92 064
81 84
81 79
66 88
56 75
76 84
76 74
68 65
66 61
79 66
81 60
42 51
66 49
55 59

SMIRICE

PT3
92
83
89
89
92
90
89
88
88
74
89
82
88
92
83
75
88
71
84
63
84
86
75
61
76
54
58
81
58
48

PTC
268
258
262
274
268
2601
246
256
249
242
258
232
236
257
250
239
244
236
244
217
215
246
225
194
203
199
199
174
173
162

OT1 OT2 OT3
93 92 92
92 97 91
85 92 90
79 89 81
75 88 86
88 76 80
89 78 88
85 79 79
90 77 80
81 83 87
83 87 65
87 87 86
76 88 91
70 78 85
80 73 86
79 87 I8
86 81 65
71 82 63
84 59 o4
66 82 85
71 70 91
67 68 64
59 68 57
66 70 72
60 70 63
54 73 64
49 55 70
64 44 52
37 49 53
41 33 23

15.03.14

OTC CELKEM POR
277 545 1
280 538 2
267 529 3
249 523 4
249 517 5
244 505 6
255 501 7
243 499 8
247 496 9
251 493 10
235 493 11
260 492 12
255 491 13
233 490 14
239 489 15
244 483 16
232 476 17
216 452 18
207 451 19
233 450 20
232 447 21
199 445 22
184 409 23
208 402 24
193 396 25
191 390 26
174 373 27
160 334 28
139 312 29
97 259 30



